Financial Statement

Catholic Parent Involvment Committee (CPIC)
(September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)

Parent Involvement Grant
REVENUE

Parent Involvement Grant

Net Revenue

OPERATING EXPENSES
$500/school

Total Expenses

NET INCOME (LOSS)

$27,500.00
$6,358.10
$33,858.10

$37,400.00
$37,400.00

$3,541.90

Parents Reaching Out Grant

REVENUE
Parent Reaching Out Grant
Net Revenue

OPERATING EXPENSES
Grants paid out to schools
Total Expenses

NET INCOME (LOSS)

$25,780.00
$25,780.00

$25,780.00
$25,780.00

$0.00




