Financial Statement

Catholic Parent Involvment Committee (CPIC)

(September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)

Parent Involvement Grant

Tarone mivorvomone orane	
REVENUE	
Parent Involvement Grant	\$37,400.00
Net Revenue	\$37,400.00
OPERATING EXPENSES	
\$500/school	\$27,500.00
	\$6,358.10
Total Expenses	\$33,858.10
NET INCOME (LOSS)	\$3,541.90
Parents Reaching Out Grant	
REVENUE	
Parent Reaching Out Grant	\$25,780.00
Net Revenue	\$25,780.00
OPERATING EXPENSES	
Grants paid out to schools	\$25,780.00
Total Expenses	\$25,780.00
NET INCOME (LOSS)	\$0.00
, ,	